:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6934811

Jul 22, 2023 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 216,712 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 752293 - 0.012476906 ETH®
23.28 USD

2 752294 - 0.012414244 ETHS
23.17 USD

3 752295 - 0.012424461 ETH®
23.19 USD

4 752296 - 0.012379500 ETH®
23.10 USD

S 752297 - 0.012463002 ETH®
23.26 USD

6 752298 - 0.155346572 ETH&®
289.95 USD

7 752299 - 0.012418664 ETH®
23.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6934811
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/216712
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752293
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752294
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752295
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752296
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752297
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752298
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752299

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

752300

752301

752303

752304

752306

752307

Validator Id

485937

Amount

- 0.012389696
23.12 USD

- 0.012433831
23.20 USD

- 0.012439527
23.21 USD

- 0.012444869
23.22 USD

- 0.012430548
23.20 USD

- 0.012445315
23.22 USD

- 0.012465409
23.26 USD

- 0.012450993
23.24 USD

- 0.012442054
23.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.036703753
68.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752300
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752301
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752302
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752303
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752304
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752305
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752306
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752307
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/752308
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/485937

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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