

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 04:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6934811</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 22, 2023 · 16:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>216,712</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	752293	- 0.012476906 ETH ② 23.28 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>752294</u>	- 0.012414244 ETH ↔ 23.17 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>752295</u>	- 0.012424461 ETH 🔗 23.19 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>752296</u>	- 0.012379500 ETH ↔ 23.10 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>752297</u>	- 0.012463002 ETH ↔ 23.26 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>752298</u>	- 0.155346572 ETH ⊘ 289.95 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>752299</u>	- 0.012418664 ETH 📀 23.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>752300</u>	- 0.012389696 ETH ③ 23.12 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>752301</u>	- 0.012433831 ETH ⊘ 23.20 USD
<u>10</u>	752302	- 0.012439527 ETH ⊘ 23.21 USD
<u>11</u>	752303	- 0.012444869 ETH ③ 23.22 USD
<u>12</u>	752304	- 0.012430548 ETH ③ 23.20 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>752305</u>	- 0.012445315 ETH ③ 23.22 USD
<u>14</u>	752306	- 0.012465409 ETH ③ 23.26 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>752307</u>	- 0.012450993 ETH 😔 23.24 USD
<u>16</u>	752308	- 0.012442054 ETH ⊗ 23.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	485937	+ 0.036703753 ETH ⊘ 68.50 USD
		00100 005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.